Calculate your financing

IKEA is recalling the ÅSKSTORM 40W USB charger due to the risk of thermal burns and electric shock.

IKEA asks all customers who have a ÅSKSTORM 40W dark grey USB charger, with the item number 50461193, to stop using it and return the product to any IKEA store for a full refund. 

Safety is our number one priority and therefore we are recalling the ÅSKSTORM 40W dark grey USB charger. The power cord may be damaged or broken if it is wrapped around a charger or bent back and forth after a long period of use. Damaged cable may cause thermal burns and electric shock. Therefore, the ÅSKSTORM 40W dark gray USB charger is being recalled.

The ÅSKSTORM USB charger 40W, dark gray can be identified by the model number ICPSW5-40-1 found on the label on the back of the USB charger.










The ÅSKSTORM 40W dark gray USB charger can be returned to any IKEA store for a full refund. Proof of purchase (receipt) is not required.

For more information, please contact IKEA at 822 621 532

IKEA apologizes for any inconvenience this recall may cause.

IKEA announces an extension of the recall of certain LETTAN mirrors for repair due to damaged wall fixings.

IKEA requests all customers who have an affected LETTAN mirror to stop using it and to demand wall fixings to replace them for free. 

IKEA develops their products using a rigurous evaluation and risk test program, to make sure that the products meet all the appliable laws and rules of the markets they are sold. Nevertheless, we have noticed that some of the fittings that support the LETTAN mirrors to the wall have been breaking. This has resulted in the unexpected fall of some mirrors.

On January 2023, IKEA recalled some LETTAN mirrors for itheir repair due to the braking of the wall fittings. After deeper investigations, as well as additional audits to our suppliers, we have discovered that the defective wall fittings were used in the production for a larger period than IKEA knew previously. Since the security of our clients is our maximum priority, IKEA has decided to extend the recall as a precaution measure.

The LETTAN mirrors affected by the recall for repair now include:
 
  • All LETTAN mirrors with date stamp previous to 2105 and inclusive (Year/Week). The mirrors LETTAN with supplier number 21944, with date stamp previous to the 2325 and inclusive (year/week).
  • The date stamp and the supplier number are at a tag on the back side of the LETTAN mirror. This is an example of the tag, with the location of the supplier number (21944) and the date stamp (2152 = Year/Week) highlighted in red.

You can visit your IKEA Shop or IKEA Point to demand the required quantity of replacement wall fixings with item number 139298/1.

For more information, please contact IKEA at 822 621 532

IKEA apologizes for any inconvenience this recall may cause.

IKEA is recalling the BLÅVINGAD multi-coloured fishing game due to a possible suffocation risk.

IKEA requests that all customers who have a multi-coloured fishing game BLÅVINGAD to stop using it and return the product to any IKEA shop for a full refund. 

Safety is our number one priority and therefore we are taking preventive measures and recalling the BLÅVINGAD multi-coloured fishing game due to a possible suffocation risk (BLÅVINGAD multi-coloured fishing game 105.265.06).

The BLÅVINGAD multi-coloured fishing game can be returned to any IKEA Shop or IKEA Point for a full refund. No purchase invoice (receipt) is required.

For more information, please contact IKEA at 822 621 532

IKEA apologizes for any inconvenience this recall may cause.

Almondy recalls from the market a limited amount of the chocolate cake with almonds DAIM 400g by Almondy, when finding a metallic object in one of their cakes. The recall is a precaution measure.

The recall refers to the chocolate cake with almonds DAIM 400g by Almondy, bought at IKEA stores, with the lot numbers L2140, Expiration Date: 18.11.2023. 

Almondy asks the consumers that might have bought the product to return it to the store they bought it to obtain a full refund, or contact with Almondy at www.almondy.com.

At Almondy the quality and security of our products is our number one priority. We are treating this incident very seriously and, as a precaution, we are recalling from the market the products acquired at IKEA stores with the lot number indicated above. We have identified the measures we must take to avoid this from happening again, affirms Margareta Johannesson, Quality Director of Almondy.

For more information, please contact IKEA at 822 621 532

Almondy and IKEA apologizes for any inconvenience this recall may cause.

IKEA is recalling ODGER swivel chair in the anthracite color with date stamps before and including 2221 due to fall and injury hazards.

IKEA urges all customers who owns ODGER swivel chair in the anthracite color with date stamps before and including 2221 to stop using it and to contact IKEA for a full refund. 

Customer safety is always the starting point for IKEA. Therefore, IKEA is recalling ODGER swivel chair in the anthracite color with date stamps before and including 2221 (22 stands for the year, and 21 stands for the week the product was produced) as there is a risk that the star base leg of the chairs may break and pose fall and injury hazards for the user.

IKEA is urging all customers who own an ODGER swivel chair in the anthracite color with date stamps before and including 2221 to immediately stop using it and return it to any IKEA store for a full refund.

IKEA develops its products using a rigorous risk assessment and testing program, to make sure that the products live up to all applicable laws and standards on the markets where they are sold. Despite of this it has come to our attention that the star base leg of the ODGER swivel chair in the anthracite color with date stamps before and including 2221 may break.

ODGER swivel chair in the anthracite color with date stamps before and including 2221 can be returned to any IKEA store for a full refund. Proof of purchase (receipt) is not required.

The name and date stamp of the product can be found underneath the seat, molded in the material of the chair.

For more information, please contact IKEA toll-free at 822 621 532

IKEA apologizes for any inconvenience this recall may cause.

IKEA retira del mercado la cafetera exprés METALLISK 0,4l. con la válvula de seguridad de acero inoxidable. El producto puede reventar durante su uso.

IKEA pide a todos los clientes que tengan una cafetera exprés METALLISK para vitrocerámica de 0,4l. con válvula de seguridad de acero inoxidable, que dejen de usarla y se pongan en contacto con IKEA para obtener un reembolso completo. No se requiere comprobante de compra.

La seguridad es una prioridad principal para IKEA y, por lo tanto, estamos retirando del mercado la cafetera exprés METALLISK con válvula de seguridad de acero inoxidable, con sellos de fecha entre 2040 y 2204 (año y semana) debido a un riesgo mayor de que el producto explote durante su uso. El riesgo ha aumentado después de un cambio de material y construcción de la válvula de seguridad, por lo tanto, solo están incluidos en este llamamiento, los productos con la válvula de seguridad de acero inoxidable (de color plateado/gris). Ninguna otra unidad está afectada.

La cafetera esprés METALLISK con la válvula de seguridad de acero inoxidable, con sello entre 2040 y 2204 (año y semana) se puede devolver en cualquier tienda IKEA para obtener un reembolso completo. No se requiere comprobante de compra

Para más información llámanos al 822 621 532

IKEA pide disculpas por cualquier inconveniente que esto pueda causar.

 

Hej!

We have been told that a false advertising email has been sent on behalf of IKEA.

As IKEA, we always send our promotions and communications with the IKEA Baleares and Canarias sender (www.islas.ikea.es).

Please, for your own safety, always check the sender of a publication before clicking on any links.

IKEA is recalling HEROISK and TALRIKA plates, bowls, and mugs due to risk of breakage and burns

IKEA urges all customers who owns HEROISK or TALRIKA plates, bowls, and mugs to stop using them and to contact IKEA for a full refund.

Safety is a top priority for IKEA and therefore we are taking precautionary measures and recalling HEROISK and TALRIKA plates, bowls, and mugs as they can break and potentially cause burns due to hot content. All our products are tested and comply with applicable standards and legislation. Despite this we have received reports of the products breaking. HEROISK and TALRIKA can be returned to any IKEA store for a full refund. Proof of purchase (receipt) is not required.

For more information, please contact IKEA toll-free at 828 811 532

IKEA apologizes for any inconvenience this recall may cause.


+